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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Wells292
Twisters Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.4259.600 37.775
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kira Fredericson286
Twisters Gymnastics

9.450 9.025 9.1009.150 36.725
1T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Anna Raines119
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 9.125 9.3009.250 36.525
18 2 2 2 3 

3 

Ciera Chan181
High Definition

9.375 8.450 8.9508.750 35.525
4 7T 9T 5 4 

4 

Yulia Polischuk118
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.450 9.0008.750 35.200
14T 7T 9T 4 5 

5 

Rachel Tivey184
High Definition

9.025 8.750 8.5008.750 35.025
12T 4 9T 11T 6 

6 

Jordan Tejeda120
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 8.600 8.5008.650 34.750
14T 6 13 11T 7 

7 

Mia McFarlane117
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 8.725 8.5758.850 34.600
22 5 8 9 8 

8 

Sophia Diamond114
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.150 8.6758.725 34.450
17 10 12 7 9 

9 

Paige Costa221
CCGI

9.050 7.500 8.7009.100 34.350
10T 16 4 6 10 

10 

Rachel Kozak180
High Definition

9.250 8.450 8.0008.050 33.750
5 7T 18 16T 11 

11 

Mia Browning279
High Definition

9.200 8.075 8.3757.950 33.600
7 11 19 13 12 

12 

Alia Backlun225
CCGI

9.125 7.675 7.7508.900 33.450
9 15 7 19 13 

13 

Eva Barber223
CCGI

9.050 7.000 8.5258.450 33.025
10T 19 15 10 14 

14 

Tessa McCormack220
CCGI

9.225 7.775 7.6508.075 32.725
6 14 17 20 15 

15 

Briana Adler227
Black Diamond

8.825 7.850 8.6257.400 32.700
19 12 21 8 16 

16 

Alexa Hart182
High Definition

9.450 7.800 8.2007.000 32.450
1T 13 23 15 17 

17 

Dakota Aguiar224
CCGI

9.175 6.450 8.0007.250 30.875
8 21 22 16T 18 

18 

Sarah Young153
East Bay Sports

8.600 6.925 7.1008.225 30.850
20 20 16 21 19 

19 

Isabella Tanck226
CCGI

8.950 6.400 7.8756.750 29.975
16 22 24 18 20 

20 

Isabelle Wesner295
East Bay Sports

7.350 6.250 5.2507.525 26.375
24 23 20 22 21 

21 

Amanda Robles237
Black Diamond

9.025 0.000 8.3258.575 25.925
12T 24 14 14 22 

22 

Naomi Wagner291
Twisters Gymnastics

8.500 7.450 0.0009.000 24.950
21 17 5 23T 23 

23 

Sydney Sugar290
Twisters Gymnastics

7.500 7.400 0.0008.950 23.850
23 18 6 23T 24 

24 
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